
 

NAPLAN 2012 - Student Achievement - for Years 3, 5 & 7 

 Measure Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 7 

 
 
 
 
 
Numeracy 

 

Average score for the school 

in 2012  
 

 
417 

 
514 

 
569 

 

Average score for State in 

2012  

Average score for the nation 

in 2012 
 

 
381 
 
 
395 

 
476 
 
 
488 

 
532 
 
 
538 

 

For the school the 

percentage of students at or 

above the national minimum 

standard.  
 

 
98.8% 
 
 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
 
 
 
 
Grammar & 
Punctuation 

 

Average score for the school 

in 2012  
 

 
456 

 
550 

 
605 

 

Average score for State in 

2012  

Average score for the nation 

in 2012 
 

 
411 
 
 
424 

 
477 
 
 
491 

 
540 
 
 
546 

 

For the school the 

percentage of students at or 

above the national minimum 

standard.  
 

 
98.8% 
 
 

 
95.3% 
 
 

 
100% 

 
 
 
 
 
Reading 

 

Average score for the school 

in 2012  
 

 
446 

 
542 

 
603 

 

Average score for State in 

2012  

Average score for the nation 

in 2012 
 

 
408 
 
 
419 

 
480 
 
 
493 

 
532 
 
 
541 

 

For the school the 

percentage of students at or 

above the national minimum 

standard.  
 

 
98.8% 
 
 

 
100% 

 
100% 



 Measure Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 7 

 
 
 
 
 
Spelling 

 

Average score for the school 

in 2012  
 

 
430 

 
505 

 
592 

 

Average score for State in 

2012  

Average score for the nation 

in 2012 
 

 
398 
 
 
414 

 
479 
 
 
494 

 
534 
 
 
543 

 

For the school the 

percentage of students at or 

above the national minimum 

standard.  
 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Writing 

 

Average score for the school 

in 2012  
 

 
421 

 
497 

 
577 

 

Average score for State in 

2012  

Average score for the nation 

in 2012 
 

 
403 
 
 
415 

 
457 
 
 
477 

 
512 
 
 
518 

 

For the school the 

percentage of students at or 

above the national minimum 

standard.  
 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
 
Regards 
 
 

Peter Delaney 
Principal 
Our Lady of Mt Carmel Catholic Primary School 
Coorparoo 
mailto:pdelaney@bne.catholic.edu.au 
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