

Norfolk St, Coorparoo, 4151 ph. (07) 3397 7125 fax: (07) 3847 2792 www.mtcarmelcoorparoo.qld.edu.au

NAPLAN 2012 - Student Achievement - for Years 3, 5 & 7

	Measure	Yr. 3	Yr. 5	Yr. 7
Numeracy	Average score for the school in 2012	417	514	569
	Average score for State in 2012	381	476	532
	Average score for the nation in 2012	395	488	538
	For the school the percentage of students at or above the national minimum standard.	98.8%	100%	100%
Grammar & Punctuation	Average score for the school in 2012	456	550	605
	Average score for State in 2012	411	477	540
	Average score for the nation in 2012	424	491	546
	For the school the percentage of students at or above the national minimum standard.	98.8%	95.3%	100%
Reading	Average score for the school in 2012	446	542	603
	Average score for State in 2012	408	480	532
	Average score for the nation in 2012	419	493	541
	For the school the percentage of students at or above the national minimum standard.	98.8%	100%	100%

	Measure	Yr. 3	Yr. 5	Yr. 7
Spelling	Average score for the school in 2012	430	505	592
	Average score for State in 2012	398	479	534
	Average score for the nation in 2012	414	494	543
	For the school the percentage of students at or above the national minimum standard.	100%	100%	100%
Writing	Average score for the school in 2012	421	497	577
	Average score for State in 2012	403	457	512
	Average score for the nation in 2012	415	477	518
	For the school the percentage of students at or above the national minimum standard.	100%	100%	100%

Regards

Peter Delaney

Principal
Our Lady of Mt Carmel Catholic Primary School
Coorparoo
mailto:pdelaney@bne.catholic.edu.au